469
266
4.786

—2.030

—1.640

-0.000

NAME
EXPNO
PROCNO
Date
Time
INSTRUM
PROBHD
PULPROG
TD
SOLVENT
NS

DS

SWH
FIDRES
AQ

RG

DW

125220
1

1
20210306
21.16
Avance
2116098 0833 (
zg30
65536
CDC13

16

2
8196.722
0.250144
3.9977460
101

1
400.1324708
1H

3.33

10.00

65536
400.1300074
EM

0

0.30

0

1.00

Hz
Hz
sec

usec
usec

secC

MHz

usec
usec

MHz

Hz



